Race Results to 26 September 2021

25 September 2021
Town Moor parkrun

A total of 424 runners took part.

1 1 Charlie MCMILLAN
38 1 Hannah ROWLEY
264 61 Martha RADLEY

Halifax parkrun
A total of 130 runners took part.

1 1 Dafiny BAXTER
19 1 Sarah BAGLEY
29 26 James KIRKPATRICK

Bolton parkrun
A total of 244 runners took part.

1 1 Joshua BRICKLES-GUILFOYLE
47 1 Anne FERGUSON
155 37 Lauren GUEST

Burnley parkrun

A total of 262 runners took part.

1 1 Tom LANCASHIRE
13 1 Lisa WILLIAMS
152 116 David GORMAN

Skipton parkrun

A total of 153 runners took part.

1 1 Chris WELFORD

18 18 Andrew WEBB

21 1 Rachel GAUNT

24 3 Karen Elizabeth HOOD
27 24 Joel DALBY

51 11 Mary DOOTSON

52 39 Chris OVENDEN

77 49 Peter WOOD

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

00:16:24
00:21:20
00:29:22

00:18:38
00:23:09
00:24:53

00:18:26
00:24:27
00:31:33

00:16:29
00:19:36
00:29:27

00:18:30
00:22:24
00:22:45
00:23:45
00:24:16
00:26:50
00:26:51
00:28:50

1° Lady
3" Lady


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5059705
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2838249
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1667805
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3924572
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=287730
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3418261
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bolton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3504187
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bolton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=119084
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bolton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/burnley/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3995696
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/burnley/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4959582
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/burnley/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5393468
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669209
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=199139
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=639702
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=663105
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Druridge Bay parkrun

A total of 125 runners took part.

1 1
5 5
12 1
14 2

lan ARMSTRONG
Michael MCINNES
Carole PAGE
Ann-Marie BULCOCK

Clitheroe Castle parkrun

A total of 75 runners took part.

1 1
9 1
33 25
36 8

Myrtle parkrun

Ben WALMSLEY
Clare ROWNTREE
Antony RADLEY
Kathryn RADLEY

A total of 134 runners took part.

1 1
15 1
21 2

Michael HARAN
Melanie FORD
Hilary SEWARD

Watermead Country Park parkrun

A total of 238 runners took part.

1 1
23 1
48 42

Tim SMITH
Anna HARRISON
Harrison JOHN

Great Whernside Fell Race

A total of 102 runners took part.

1 1
6 1
23 21
24 22
93 75

Ted Mason
Katie Walshaw
Martin Hancock
Neil Maloney
Steve Hunn

Dulux London Revolution Marathon

A total of 100 runners took part.

1 1
5 1
33 27

Chris Le Page
Rebecca Gow
Oliver Thomas

Unattached
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Wharfedale Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

03:41:56
03:57:11
05:09:29

00:18:45
00:20:31
00:21:48
00:21:56

00:19:28
00:23:22
00:29:09
00:29:54

00:20:13
00:23:31
00:24:11

00:18:17
00:21:06
00:24:07

31:43
34:56
40:18
40:38
61:14

PB 2" Lady

PB 2" Lady


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/druridgebay/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2436237
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/druridgebay/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/druridgebay/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1563276
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/druridgebay/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3139187
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=175272
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215079
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215090
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=644157
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=265163
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=555615
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/watermeadcountrypark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4894381
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/watermeadcountrypark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=711182
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/watermeadcountrypark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=681560
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Great Manchester Run 10k - Men
1 Marc Scott 28:03
28 Chris Ovenden 32:57

Great Manchester Run 10k - Women

1 Eilish McColgan 30:52
1196 Mary Dootson 51:27
26" September 2021

Knaresborough Crag Rat Race

A total of 198 runners took part.

1 1 Tom Calvert Knaresborough Striders
5 1 Sharon Barlow Harrogate Harriers & AC
53 6 Hilary Seward Skipton AC

27:44
30:13
39:34

2" FV50



