# Race Results to 26<sup>th</sup> September 2021

# 25<sup>th</sup> September 2021

Town	Moor	nar	brun
IUWII	IVIUUI	vai	NI UII

A total of 424	runners	took	part.
----------------	---------	------	-------

1	1	Charlie MCMILLAN	Unattached	00:16:24
38	1	Hannah ROWLEY	Unattached	00:21:20
264	61	Martha RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:29:22

### **Halifax parkrun**

# A total of 130 runners took part.

1	1	Dañny BAXTER	Unattached	00:18:38
19	1	Sarah BAGLEY	Unattached	00:23:09
29	26	James KIRKPATRICK	Skipton AC	00:24:53

### **Bolton parkrun**

# A total of 244 runners took part.

1	1	Joshua BRICKLES-GUILFOYLE	Unattached	00:18:26
47	1	Anne FERGUSON	Unattached	00:24:27
155	37	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:31:33

### **Burnley parkrun**

### A total of 262 runners took part.

1	1	Tom LANCASHIRE	Unattached	00:16:29
13	1	Lisa WILLIAMS	Unattached	00:19:36
152	116	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:29:27

#### **Skipton parkrun**

### A total of 153 runners took part.

1	1	Chris WELFORD	Unattached	00:18:30	
18	18	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:22:24	
21	1	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:22:45	1 <sup>st</sup> Lady
24	3	Karen Elizabeth HOOD	Skipton AC	00:23:45	3 <sup>rd</sup> Lady
27	24	Joel DALBY	Skipton AC	00:24:16	
51	11	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:26:50	
52	39	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:26:51	
77	49	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:28:50	

### **Druridge Bay parkrun**

Α	total	of	125	runners	took	part.
---	-------	----	-----	---------	------	-------

1	1	Ian ARMSTRONG	Unattached	00:18:45	
5	5	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:20:31	
12	1	Carole PAGE	Unattached	00:21:48	
14	2	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:21:56 PB 2 <sup>nd</sup> La	dy

### **Clitheroe Castle parkrun**

### A total of 75 runners took part.

1	1	Ben WALMSLEY	Unattached	00:19:28
9	1	Clare ROWNTREE	Unattached	00:23:22
33	25	Antony RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:29:09
36	8	Kathryn RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:29:54

### Myrtle parkrun

# A total of 134 runners took part.

1	1	1	Michael HARAN	Unattached	00:20:13
1	15	1	Melanie FORD	Unattached	00:23:31
2	21	2	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:24:11 PB 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lady

### **Watermead Country Park parkrun**

### A total of 238 runners took part.

1	1	Tim SMITH	Unattached	00:18:17
23	1	Anna HARRISON	Unattached	00:21:06
48	42	Harrison JOHN	Skipton AC	00:24:07

### **Great Whernside Fell Race**

### A total of 102 runners took part.

1	1	Ted Mason	Wharfedale Harriers	31:43
6	1	Katie Walshaw	Holmfirth Harriers	34:56
23	21	Martin Hancock	Skipton AC	40:18
24	22	Neil Maloney	Skipton AC	40:38
93	75	Steve Hunn	Skipton AC	61:14

### **Dulux London Revolution Marathon**

# A total of 100 runners took part.

1	1	Chris Le Page	03:41:56
5	1	Rebecca Gow	03:57:11
33	27	Oliver Thomas	05:09:29

# **Great Manchester Run 10k - Men**

1	Marc Scott	28:03
28	Chris Ovenden	32:57

# **Great Manchester Run 10k - Women**

 1
 Eilish McColgan
 30:52

 1196
 Mary Dootson
 51:27

# 26<sup>th</sup> September 2021

# **Knaresborough Crag Rat Race**

# A total of 198 runners took part.

1	1	Tom Calvert	Knaresborough Striders	27:44	
5	1	Sharon Barlow	Harrogate Harriers & AC	30:13	
53	6	Hilary Seward	Skipton AC	39:34	2 <sup>nd</sup> FV50